





32 Luna Dr/ Seller/

NEW MEXICO ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® — 2024 COUNTY ASSESSOR'S PROPERTY TAX LEVY REQUEST AND CERTIFICATE

Coldwell	Banker Mount	tain Prope	rties - 1	Angel Fir	e	, Listing Brok	er, on behalf of
requests that the\$ 499,000.00 following property:	Colfax	Co	ounty Tax Ass	sessor furnish t	the following	g information for vy Disclosure wit	the list price of
Property Address 32 Lur Parcel ID 1-088-148- Legal Description Year:	291-061		87710				
New Mexico law requires to a residential Property in with the request by the cla obligation through an inter-	the County, calculates of the country of the countr	ated at a Proper he business day	ty value specy following th	ified by the re ne day the requ	questor. The	County Assessor	r must comply
Lisa Sutton	-	Lisa S				07/03/24	
Signature PLEASE RETURN VIA F. Or via email to: lisa.su	AX TO THE ABOV itton@cbmp.co	Printed Nai VE BROKER A		237-1819		Date	Time
		PERTY TA					
The following items are rec	quired to be provide	d by the County	Assessor:				
Actual amount of Property tax levied for the current calendar year: \$ (or if not availar Property tax levied for the prior calendar year: \$						or if not available) the amount of
The ESTIMATED Property	y Tax Levy for the y	vear following the	he current tax	year based up	on the above	list price:	
The Estimated Property Ta is required by law to valu estimated tax rate may be h lower than the estimated a Tax Levy on the Property have complied with these d Tax Levy.	te the Property at i higher or lower than mount. New Mexico you have submitted	its "current and 1 those that will 1 law requires y 1 or intended to	l correct" val actually be in vour real esta submit an Oj	lue, which ma nposed. Accor te Broker or a ffer to Purcha	y differ fron dingly, the a igent to prov se. All real	n the listed price actual tax levy ma vide you an Estim estate Brokers an	Further, the y be higher or tated Property and agents who
County Tax Assessor Representati	ive	Printed Nar	me			Date	Time
This form and all New Mexico A to whom NMAR has granted pr prohibited. NMAR makes no wa form, the parties agree to the lim liability arising out of the use of use of this form is not intended to Estate Licensees who are member	for written authorization rranty of the legal effect itations set forth in this p this form. You should c b identify the user as a R	n. Distribution of Niveness or validity of paragraph. The partionsult your attorned EALTOR® REAL	MAR forms to a of this form and d es hereby release y with regard to t	non-NMAR mem disclaims any liab NMAR, the Real the effectiveness, tered collective man	bers or unauthor ility for damage Estate Brokers, validity or cons	orized Real Estate Lices resulting from its us, their Agents and empequences of any use of mark which may be.	se. By use of this ployees from any
Page 1 of 1 NMAR Form 3225 (2023 JAN)	©2023 New Mexic	o Association of	REALTORS®		Seller(s)	
Coldwell Banker Mountain Proper Phone: (505) 603-0525	rties - Angel Fire, 3375 M Fax: (530) 237-1819	Mountain View Blv Lisa Sutton		ire NM 88710		3	32 Luna Dr/ Seller/

Produced with ZipForm® by zipLogix 18070 Fifteen Mile Road, Fraser, Michigan 48026 www.zipLogix.com

COLFAX COUNTY ASSESSOR'S OFFICE ESTIMATED TAXES Fax Number (575) 445-2207 Phone # (575) 445-2314 issa Romero Processed by: Property Address: Country Club #3-3B Lot 1562 Legal Description: R 3014W 88-148-291-061 School District: 03-B Parcel ID: Owner 11 Requested by: isa sutton Phone #: Emailed Fax #:_____ 2024 Taxable Value $\frac{199,000}{\text{Listing Price}} / 3 = \frac{100,333}{\text{Taxable Value}} \times \frac{30,079}{\text{2023Tax Rate}} = \frac{5,003}{\text{Estimated Tax}}$ **Listing Price** Additional information impacting estimated tax value. The estimated amount of property tax levy is calculated using the stated listing price and estimates of the applicable tax rates. The county assessor is required by law to value the property at its "current and correct" value, which may differ from the listing price. Further, the estimated tax rates may be higher or lower than those that will actually be imposed. Accordingly, the actual tax levy may be higher or lower than the estimated amount. New Mexico law requires your real estate broker or agent to provide you an estimate of the property tax levy on the property on which you have submitted or intend to submit an offer to purchase. All real estate brokers and agents who have complied with these disclosure requirements shall be immune from suit and liability relating to the estimated amount of property tax levy. [NMSA 47-13-4 1978]

Date

County Assessor Office

Buyer/Seller/ Agent